Preliminary Product Brief *
For Discussion with Tyco Electronics Customers Only – Tyco Electronics Proprietary
I) This product is intended for integration into end-use equipment. All the required procedures for CE marking of end-use equipment should be fol lowed.
II) CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
III) UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
IV) VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutcher Elektrotechniker e.V.
(approval pending)
The QRW-series dc-dc converters are a new

Physical Dimensions and design
Industry standard, Quarter brick size
with external dimensions of
57.9mm x 36.8mm x 9.5mm
(2.28” x 1.45” x 0.375”)
Weight 38.0g (1.34oz)
The QRW series has a robust open frame
construction able to withstand industry
standard, through-hole handling, soldering
and cleaning processes.
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics sales representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Product codes Input Voltage  Output
Voltage(s)
Output Current Efficiency Connector Type  Comcodes
QRW010A0B1 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A 92% Through hole T.B.D
QRW025A0A1 48V (36-75Vdc) 5V 25A 92% Through hole T.B.D
QRW035A0F1 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 35A 91% Through hole T.B.D
QRW035A0G1 48V (36-75Vdc) 2.5V 35A 90% Through hole T.B.D
QRW040A0D1 48V (36-75Vdc) 2.0V 40A T.B.D Through hole T.B.D
QRW040A0Y1 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.8V 40A 87% Through hole T.B.D
QRW040A0M1 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.5V 40A 85% Through hole T.B.D
QRW040A0P1 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.2V 40A 84% Through hole T.B.D
QRW040A0S1R01 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.0V 40A 83% Through hole T.B.D
-1 Standard negative remote on/off logic
June 01
Page Number
* This preliminary product brief is only for discussion with customers to determine customer interest and requirements. Tyco Electronics makes no commitment to sample or